Meziokresni p febor CB-CK

Zpravodajc.4

------- VOLNO--------- - TINovaVes €.B.C 0:0 0-0 (0:0) 20.10.
TJ Calofrig Borovany A - TJ Dynamoeské Budjovice B 3:5 2254-2320 (4,5:7,5) 18.10.
TJ DynamaCeské Budjovice C - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 4:4 2278-23465(®,5) 18.10.
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 3:5 2326-2348 (6:6) 18.10.
TJ Sokol Sobnov C - TJ Calofrig Borovany B 8:0 2438-2194 (32:@7.10.
TJ Nova Ves . B. B - KK Cesky Krumlov B 3:5 2257-2432  (4:8) 17.10.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 4 4 0 O 21,0:11,0 31,556 2265 8
2. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 4 310 23,0:9,0 30,m18,2348 7
3. TJ Sokol Sgénov C 3 3 00 21,0:3,0 27,0:9,0 2386 6
4. TJ Dynamdeské Budjovice B 3 2 0 1 14,0:10,0 21,5:14,5 2345 4
5. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 4 2 0 2 19,0:13,0 5284,5 2282 4
6. KK Cesky Krumlov B 4 2 0 2 16,0:16,0 27,5:20,5 2358 4
7. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice C 4 1 1 2 17,0:15,0 24,5:23,5 2229 3
8. TIJNovaVes(.B.B 3 1 0 2 8,0:16,0 14,0:22,0 2282 2
9. TJ Calofrig Borovany A 4 1 0 3 13,0:19,0 17108 2203 2
10. TJNovaVes(.B.C 3 0O 0 3 6,0:18,0 11,5:24,5 2136 0
11. TJ Calofrig Borovany B 4 0 0 4 2,0:30,0 9,089 2040 0
5. kolo
24.10.12 st 17:00 KK Cesky Krumlov B - ------- VOLNO------ -
25.10.12 ¢t 17:00 TI Calofrig Borovany B - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. B
25.10.12 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B - TJ Sokol Sobénov C
25.10.12 ¢ 19:30 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B
23.10.12 4t 18:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud€jovice B - TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice C
24.10.12 st 17:00 TJ Nova Ves u C. B. C - TJ Calofrig Borovany A
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------- VOLNO--------- 0O 00 O TJNovaVesu C.B.C
(0:0)
TJ Calofrig Borovany A 2254 3:5 2320 TJDynamo Ceské Bud éjovice
B
(4,5:7,5)
TROSTL Jii 413 2.0 366 BEDNAIK Stanislav
PLACHY Vladimir 341 0:2 419 VASEK Tomas
BICHA Jan 389 0,5:1,5 404 KVETON Jii
BICHA Petr 373 11 358 ONRICH Vit
STODOLOVSKY FrantiSek 373 1:1 372 HOMOLKA Jan
ONDOK Véaclav 365 0:2 401 VRANA Jan
rozhodg&i: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud &jovice C 2278 4:4 2346 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C
(6,5:5,5)
KOTNAUER Jaroslav 349 0:2 412 KONAREK Jii
KLOJDOVA Martina 365 1:1 362 SILMBROD Petr
KUMMELOVA Milena 440 1,5:0,5 412 BETUSTIAK Filip
MORAVKOVA Jana 351 0:2 415 SILMBROD Michal
~ SIVR Josef 386 20 366 MARHOUN Jan
MARKYTANOVA Irena 387 2:0 379 SILMBROD Jan st.
rozhodéi: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 2326 3:5 2348 TJ Sokol No vé Hrady B
(6:6)
SVOBODA Josef 395 1:1 400 ALBRECHTOVA Jiina
SVEPES Bohuslav ml. 365 0:2 377 BEDRIOVA Maracela
MALOVANY Ji i 398 1:1 393 RIHOVA Tereza
ING. ROJDL Marek 391 2.0 349 RHOVA Romana
SVEPES Bohuslav 332 0:2 407 KRIHA Pavel
VAVRA Frantisek 445 2:0 422 ZAHOUROVA Renata

rozhodéi: SVOBODA Josef
divakua: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:00




TJ Sokol Sob énovC 2438 8.0 2194 TJ Calofrig Borovany B
(12:0)

CUTKOVA Olga 410 2.0 329 SIMEK Milan
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka 418 20 376 SIMKOVA Jitka
CABELOVA Marlgéta ml. 394 2:0 378 ALQORFOVA Lenka

KRTKOVA Jifina 404 2:0 355 MAL!K Josef
KULHAVNOVA Jaroslava 415 2:0 378 DVORAK Petr

SEDIVA Gabriela 397 2:0 378 TROSTL Vaclav
rozhodg&i: KULHANOVA Jaroslava
divaku: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TINovaVesu C.B.B 2257 3:5 2432 KK Cesky Krumlov B
(4:8)
PROCHAZKA Lubomir 366 0:2 405 DOUBEK Libor
CHURAVY'MiIan 417 1:1 397 ZADAKV\;lakub
JARATHOVA Kvéta 314 0:2 451 FERENCIK FrantiSek
VAVRA FrantiSek 372 1:1 393 TICHY Tomas
KOVAR Tomas 403 1:1 402 HAJDUCHOVA Jitka
VAZA C Franti$ek 385 1:1 384 MORAVEC Milos

rozhodg&i: VAVRA Frantisek
divaka: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:45

Starty ndhradnik G:

2. start: VASEK Tomas (DynC.

Pofadi jednotlivc u:

. FERENIK Frantisek

. KULHANOVA Jaroslava
. VRANA Jan

. GRZNARIKOVA Jitka

VASEK Tomas

. CUTKOVA Olga

. SLADKY Stanslav

. BETUSTIAK Filip

. MARKYTANOVA Irena
10.
. SILMBROD Jan st.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

SVOBODA Josef

JACKOV Jan
CHURAVY Milan
SILMBROD Michal
KUMMELOVA Milena
CURDOVA Ludmila
ING. ROJDL Marek
ZADAK Jakub
KVETON Jiif
KRIHOVA Tereza
PROCHAZKA Lubomir
KONAREK Jii

B. B, 04891), KOTNAUER Jaroslav (Dy€. B. C, 22608)

C. Krumlov B B
Saimov C C
DynC.B.BB
Sobnov C C
DynC. B. BB
Sokénov C C
N. Hrady C C
N. Hrady C C
Dyn.C.B.CC
T.Sviny BB
N. Hrady C C
N.VesCC
N.VesBB
N. Hrady C C
Dyn.C.B.CC
Soknov C C
T.SvinyBB

C. Krumlov B B

Dyn.C.B.BB
N. Hrady B B
N.VesBB

N. Hrady C C

440,0
426,3
419,3
416,0
406,0
405,5
403,3
402,5
400,7
399,5
396,8
396,7
394,7
394,0
393,8
393,5
393,5
392,3
392,0
391,8
391,7
391,2

3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
3/3
2/2
212
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

HAJDUCHOVA Jitka
KLOJDOVA Martina
DOUBEK Libor
KRIHA Pavel
ONDOK Vaclav
VASEK Jan

TICHY Tomas
ZAHOUROVA Renata
SILMBROD Petr
VAVRA Frantidek
BEDNAR Milan
ALBRECHTOVA Jiina
KOVAR Tomas
ONLRICH Vit
MALOVANY Jifi
SIVR Josef
DVORAK Petr
BEDNARIK Stanislav
LOULOVA alice
TROSTL Ji
TESAROVA Vaclava

STODOLOVSKY Frantigek

MARHOUN Jan
TROSTL Vaclav
SPATOVA Jaroslava
MORAVEC Milos
KRIHOVA Romana
SVEPES i

PLACHY Vladimir
SVEPES Bohuslav
BEDRIOVA Maracela
BICHA Jan

KUCERA Petr
JANOCH Ji
SKQREPA Vladimir
KRATOCHVIL Zdergk
JARATHOVA Kwta
BLAHOUDEK Petr
SIMKOVA Jitka
ALDORFOVA Lenka
MORAVKOVA Jana
MALIK Josef
JESENIOVA Véra
SIMEK Milan
VAVRA Frantidek
SVAB Josef
KRTKOVA Jitina
SEDIVA Gabriela
KRIHA Daniel

CABELOVA Markéta ml.

VAZAC Frantisek
HOMOLKA Jan
SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
SLADKA Ludmila
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
BICHA Petr

SOUKUP Jindch

C. Krumlov B B
DynC.B.CC
C. Krumlov B B
N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
DynC.B.B B
C. Krumlov B B
N. Hrady B B
N. Hrady C C

N.VesBB
N.VesBB
N. Hrady B B
N.VesBB
Dyn.C.B.BB
T.Sviny BB
DyrC.B.CC
Borovany B B
DynC.B.BB
Sobnov C C
Borovany A A
N.VesCC
Borovany A A
N. Hrady C C
Borovany B B
N. Hrady B B
C. Krumlov B B
N. Hrady B B
T.Sviny BB
Borovany A A
T.SvinyBB
N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
N.VesCC
Borovany A A
N.VesCC
Dyn.C.B.CC
N.VesBB
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
DynC.B.CC
Borovany B B
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
T. Sviny BB
N.VesCC
Sokknov C C
Sotnov C C
N. Hrady C C
Sobnov C C
N.VesBB
DynC.B.BB
T. Sviny BB
N. Hrady B B
DynC.B.B B
Borovany A A
Borovany A A

390,8
390,0
389,0
388,8
388,5
388,0
386,8
386,7
386,5
385,7
385,5
382,3
381,0
380,8
379,7
379,2
378,0
376,5
374,5
374,5
371,0
369,7
365,7
364,7
364,3
364,3
363,3
362,5
362,3
360,7
360,0
355,3
354,3
347,5
346,0
344.,7
343,3
343,0
341,7
341,0
333,0
312,0
304,7
290,0
419,0
407,0
404,0
404,0
398,0
394,0
385,0
384,0
372,0
368,0
359,0
358,5
355,0

3/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
212
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
213
3/3
3/3
212
2/2
3/3
212
2/2
212
212
3/3
212
3/3
2/2
2/3
3/3
3/3
212
212
212
2/3
212
3/3
212
2/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
212
2/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2



VOTRUBA Jan
RUPRECHTOVA Anna
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
DVORAKOVA Katefina
SIMEK Petr
KOUBOVA Martina

T. Sviny BB
DynC.B.CC
DyrC.B.CC
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
Borovany B B

354,0
347,0
344,0

319,0

264,0

264,0

1/2
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2



